
Hallenspielplan  ST1 Stolberg Schulzentrum Liester  ( 02019 )
Lerchenweg 5
52223   Stolberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.04.2024 11:00

11:45

12:30

13:15

14:00

QNRmB

QNRmB

QNRmB

QNRmB

QNRmB

HC Weiden 2018

SG Düren 1899

HC Weiden 2018

JSG Roetgen/Eynatten

HSG Münsterbachtal

JSG Roetgen/Eynatten

VfR Übach-P...dball e.V.

HSG Münsterbachtal

SG Düren 1899

VfR Übach-P...dball e.V.

22:12

19:5

14:18

12:19

17:10

Sa. 04.05.2024 17:45 SwB KL Stolberger SV Jülicher TV 23:25

Mi. 08.05.2024 18:15 SwB KL Stolberger SV TV Roetgen II (a.K.) 8:27

Sa. 25.05.2024 11:00

11:50

12:40

13:30

14:20

15:10

16:00

16:50

17:40

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

Stolberger SV

TuS 82 Opladen

LTV Wuppertal

HSG Euskirchen

TV Beckrath

HBD Löwen Oberberg

TV Beckrath

Stolberger SV

TuS 82 Opladen

TV Beckrath

HSG Euskirchen

HBD Löwen Oberberg

Stolberger SV

LTV Wuppertal

TuS 82 Opladen

HSG Euskirchen

HBD Löwen Oberberg

LTV Wuppertal

19:11

19:5

11:10

11:16

16:13

13:22

13:13

17:14

18:14

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.05.2024 11:00

11:50

12:40

13:30

14:20

15:10

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HNR-Quali
Jungen A

HBD Löwen Oberberg

TuS 82 Opladen

LTV Wuppertal

TV Beckrath

Stolberger SV

HSG Euskirchen

TV Beckrath

Stolberger SV

HSG Euskirchen

TuS 82 Opladen

LTV Wuppertal

HBD Löwen Oberberg

14:16

12:14

12:22

11:21

12:15

19:10

So. 16.06.2024 11:00 SgFSF Stolberger SV HSG Merkstein II 0:0

Sa. 07.09.2024 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV HSV Frechen 0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV TuS Chlodwig Zülpich 0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV BTB Aachen III 0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV HSG Merkstein 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV Wölfe Voreifel II 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV SG Düren 1899 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV Turnerkreis Nippes 0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV Handball Oppum 0:0
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Sa. 22.02.2025 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV TV Birkesdorf II 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV Eschweiler SG 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV HSG Euskirchen 0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV VfL Bardenberg 0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 19:30 Verbandsliga
Männer

Stolberger SV ASV Rurtal Hückelhoven 0:0


